
  

                                         Naumule Rural Municipality 

                                              Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

                                      Naumule Bazaar, Dailekh, Karnali Province, Nepal 

         NOTICE OF INVITATION FOR BID 
 

 
           Date of publication: 2081-10-30 (12th February, 2025) 

1. Naumule Rural Municipality  invites electronic bid from eligible Nepalease bidders (Single Stage two envelope) for the construction works enlisted below: 

S. N. Contract No. Name and Location of the Construction Work 
Bid Security Amount 

(NRs) 
Validity of Bid/Bid 

Security (Days) 
Non Refundable Bid 
Document Fee (NRs) 

1 

NCB/NRM/W/04/LK
CN/2081/082 

 

Construction Of  Lohore Khola Corridor,Naumule-1,5,6 Dailekh 628200.00 90/120 5000.00 

 
2. Bidders shall have submitted their bids electronically only from PPMO’s  website:  www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp. Bidders, submitting  their bid electronically should  deposit  the  cost   of  
Bidding  documents/ Bid security as specified below.  

 
3.Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Naumule Rural Municipality, Naumule,Dailekh on 2025/03/02(2081-11-18)  at 13:00 hours. 
4.  Only eligible bidders must follow the key qualifications mentioned in bidding document should only  participate in bidding procedure . 
5. Any amendment in the tender notice shall be posted in the notice board of the Naumule Rural Municipality, Naumule,Dailekh and PPMO’s website: 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp..   Eligible Bidders may refer Naumule Rural Municipality, Naumule,Dailekh or PPMO’s website: www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp for further 
information. 

 

                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                      ……………………………. 

                                                                                                                                   Daman  Dahal                                                                                                                              
Chief Adminstrative Officer 

Last Date and Time for Bid Purchase Last Date and Time for Bid Submission Date and Time for Bid Opening 

Date: B.S. 2081/12/01(A.D.2025/03/14) 
Time: 12:00 hrs 

Date: B.S. 2081/12/01(A.D.2025/03/14) 
Time: 12:00 hrs 

Date: B.S. 2081/12/01(A.D.2025/03/14) 
Time: 13:00 hrs 

Cash Deposit for Purchase of Bid Document 
Cash Deposit for Bid Security(optional if bidder submits Bank Guarantee from A 

Class Bank) 

Bank:  NMB Bank, Naumule Branch, dailekh Bank:  NMB Bank, Naumule Branch, dailekh 

Account Name: Naumule  Rural Municipality, Naumule  Dailekh Account Name: Naumule  Rural Municipality, Naumule  Dailekh 

Account Number: 1040071712400074 Account No. 1040071712400031 

Office code:  80667504 Office Code 80667504 


